Which project is most important to you?
Community Space

Emergency Services Hub

Sussex Bend

Patens

Other

None

Ranking
1
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1. Lower Chittering Community Space

What is most important to you?

Comm Centre, Green Space and Sports Field
Green Space

Water park with Green Space

Comm Centre & Green Space

Green Space with Shire building

Other - Mostly Equine facilities

Commercial Area

None

Green Space

Ablutions

Picnic Tables

Water Fountain
Playground

Parkland

Hardstand for Food/Coffee
Sound Shell/stage

Fire Wise Garden

Solid Shade for Play area
Circuit Training

Bouncy Pillow

Community Centre
Meeting space
Change Rooms
Commercial Kitchen
Office Space

Youth Space

Indoor Courts

Sports Field
AFL
Rectangle

3. Sussex Bend Redevelopment

Ranking What is most important to you?
1 Boardwalk

2 Hard Cover for Playground
3 Road Safety Track
4 Additional seating in bike track
5 Hard surface of pump track
6 Mini Pump Track
7 All Weather structure
8 Water Fountain
Fencing
Ranking Other
1 None
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8
9
10
Ranking
1
5
6
2
3
4
Ranking
1
2

Ranking

4. Patens Reserve

What is most important to you at Patens Reserve?
Ablutions

Nature Playground

Walk Trail

Picnic Tables/Seating

Water Fountain

Green Space

Other

None

Ranking
1
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